
 2023 COUNTY PARCEL COUNT
Real and Personal Property

Sorted By Real Property Parcel Count

REAL PROPERTY PERSONAL PROPERTY
# of % OF CUM. # of % OF CUM.

COUNTY PARCELS TOTAL % ACCOUNTS TOTAL %
KING 705,168         22.01% 22.01% 28,282 19.48% 19.48%
PIERCE 328,192         10.24% 32.25% 10,486 7.22% 26.70%
SNOHOMISH 309,066         9.64% 41.89% 13,292 9.15% 35.85%
SPOKANE 220,974         6.90% 48.79% 10,663 7.34% 43.19%
CLARK 183,516         5.73% 54.51% 10,019 6.90% 50.09%
THURSTON 122,578         3.83% 58.34% 6,546 4.51% 54.60%
KITSAP 119,045         3.71% 62.05% 4,643 3.20% 57.79%
WHATCOM 109,924         3.43% 65.48% 5,177 3.56% 61.36%
YAKIMA 104,382         3.26% 68.74% 3,786 2.61% 63.97%
BENTON 78,235           2.44% 71.18% 4,858 3.35% 67.31%
SKAGIT 67,264           2.10% 73.28% 2,431 1.67% 68.99%
LEWIS 61,111           1.91% 75.19% 2,915 2.01% 70.99%
GRAYS HARBOR 56,931           1.78% 76.97% 2,266 1.56% 72.55%
GRANT 56,232           1.75% 78.72% 4,938 3.40% 75.95%
COWLITZ 53,449           1.67% 80.39% 2,851 1.96% 77.92%
MASON 52,149           1.63% 82.02% 1,555 1.07% 78.99%
ISLAND 49,296           1.54% 83.55% 2,026 1.40% 80.38%
CLALLAM 47,360           1.48% 85.03% 2,052 1.41% 81.80%
OKANOGAN 46,348           1.45% 86.48% 2,389 1.65% 83.44%
CHELAN 45,343           1.41% 87.89% 1,608 1.11% 84.55%
STEVENS 40,776           1.27% 89.17% 1,615 1.11% 85.66%
KITTITAS 35,237           1.10% 90.27% 1,411 0.97% 86.63%
WHITMAN 35,110           1.10% 91.36% 1,477 1.02% 87.65%
FRANKLIN 33,455           1.04% 92.41% 2,785 1.92% 89.57%
PACIFIC 32,665           1.02% 93.42% 954 0.66% 90.22%
JEFFERSON 29,967           0.94% 94.36% 498 0.34% 90.57%
WALLA WALLA 28,617           0.89% 95.25% 2,608 1.80% 92.36%
DOUGLAS 27,704           0.86% 96.12% 1,104 0.76% 93.12%
KLICKITAT 21,654           0.68% 96.79% 1,674 1.15% 94.28%
LINCOLN 17,069           0.53% 97.33% 1,162 0.80% 95.08%
SAN JUAN 16,992           0.53% 97.86% 2,624 1.81% 96.88%
PEND OREILLE 14,855           0.46% 98.32% 840 0.58% 97.46%
ADAMS 13,112           0.41% 98.73% 1,265 0.87% 98.33%
ASOTIN 10,370           0.32% 99.05% 610 0.42% 98.75%
FERRY 8,866             0.28% 99.33% 402 0.28% 99.03%
SKAMANIA 8,051             0.25% 99.58% 548 0.38% 99.41%
COLUMBIA 5,497             0.17% 99.75% 293 0.20% 99.61%
WAHKIAKUM 4,192             0.13% 99.88% 288 0.20% 99.81%
GARFIELD 3,771             0.12% 100.00% 281 0.19% 100.00%
TOTAL 3,204,523      100.00% 145,222             100.00%
   - The source for the number of personal property accounts is the 2023 County Statistics for Comparison Report.

   - The source for the number of real property parcels is the 2023 Abstract Report.
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